[Consigliere

PALOZZI Adriano

Xl Legislatura

Trattamento Economico mensile lordo

Gennaio

Febbraio

Marzo

Aprile

Maggio

Giugno

Luglio

Agosto

Settembre

Ottobre

Novembre

Dicembre

Anno 2018

7.630,40 €

7.630,40 €

7.630,40 €

7.630,40 €

7.630,40 €

7.630,40 €

7.630,40 €

7.630,40 €

7.630,40 €

Anno 2019

7.630,40 €

7.630,40 €

7.630,40 €

7.630,40 €

7.630,40 €

7.630,40 €

7.630,40 €

7.630,40 €

7.630,40 €

7.630,40 €

7.630,40 €

7.630,40 €

Anno 2020

7.630,40 €

7.630,40 €

7.630,40 €

7.630,40 €

7.630,40 €

7.630,40 €

7.630,40 €

7.630,40 €

7.630,40 €

7.630,40 €

7.630,40 €

7.630,40 €




